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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 05-Mar-1  To Date: .5/3/10
N
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Biock Payment Amount
05-Mar-10  8:01 1907 Nandu SKP CIv Ma 275 18400 I D On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  8:01 1906 Toomeshss SKP  CIv MaA - 275 18:00 I D On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  8:01 4071 Dilip SKP CIv MA 275 1800 I D On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  8:02 4129 Musudum SKP Cv MA 275 18:00 D On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  8:02 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. © 150
05-Mar-10  8:02 4131 Kusaylal SKP CIv FH 130 18:00 I D On Ac, 130
05-Mar-10  8:03 2183 Jantu SKP - CIv MA 275 18:00 I D On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  8:03 4340 Govind SKP  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 D On Ac. 275
05-Mar-1¢ 8:03 4150 Komal SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10 8:04 4341 Amrika SKP Qv FH 130 18:00 1D On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10 8:04 4249 Sanjay SKP Civ MA 275 18:.00 1D On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10 8:04 2035 Amrikabai SKP  Clv FH 130 18:00 i D On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10  8:05 3909 Jethuram SKP CIv MA 275 1800 1 D On Ac, 275
05-Mar-10  8:05 4310 RadhaShyam SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac 150
05-Mar-10  8:05 2310 Sukal Bai SKP CIv FH 130 18:00 1D On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10  8:06 3508 Radhika SKP  CIv FH 130 18:00 1D On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10  8:06 3509 Saritha SKP  CIv FH 130 1%:00 1 D On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10 806 4151 Narayan SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 { D On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10 %07 3507 Atamaram SKP  CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 D On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  8:07 4101 Tumanlal SKP  CIv MA 275 18:00 1D On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10 9:00 4390 Siddu HAM  PAI MA 225 18:00 iD On Ac. 225
05-Mar-10  9:00 3816 Ajay ARM  CAR MA 250 18:00 1D On Ac, 250
05-Mar-10  9:00 4345 Sashie ARM CAR MA 250 1800 1D On Ac. 250
05-Mar-10 9:05 4031 Narsing HAM PAl MA 225 18:00 1D On Ac. 225
05-Mar-10 9:05 4352 Rambabu HAM  PAl MA 225 18:.00 1D On Ac. 225
05-Mar-10 9:05 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAl MA 225 1800 i D On Ac. 225
05-Mar-10 9:10 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 i CA ‘Dqt( 160
05-Mar-10 9:10 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ,Bm‘( ‘140
05-Mar-10  9:15 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA {Dcﬁ 275
05-Mar-10 9:15 3604 Radha Bai MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA M 140
05-Mar-10 9:15 3989 E Rama MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 [ CA }Je{ 140 .
05-Mar-10  9:20 4379 Dilip AKS  PLU MH 50 18:00 I CA (De;t( 150
05-Mar-10  9:20 4269 Ammulu DNL  CIvV FH [30 13:00 [ CA <Dep{ 130 _
05-Mar-10 920 4138 Akshay AKS  PLU MA . 250 18:00 I CA ,Bp(t 250
05-Mar-10  9:21 4388 O.Ramuly MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA (Bﬁ 160
05-Mar-10  9:21 4389 O.Upender MAN EAR MH l6¢ 18:00 1 CA ABep{ 160
05-Mar-10 921 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA 2&9? ) 160
05-Mar-10  9:22 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Dep'( 160
05-Mar-10 9:22 2358 Rahcemunisha MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I Cca )em/ 140
05-Mar-10  9:30 2172 Damodar Redd GSR ELE MA 230 18:00 I CA M 250
05-Mar-10 9:30 4169 Ameer MAB  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 D " On Ac. 250
05-Mar-10  9:30 4229 G Mallesh SY PLU MA 250 1%:00 1 D Cn Ac, 250
05-Mar-10 9:40 4177 Chandra Moul SY PLU MA 250 18:00 1 D On Ac. 250
05-Mar-10 9:40 3441 Raju MAB  WEL MA 250 18:00 i D On Ac 250
05-Mar-10  9:40 4400 Krishna HAM D
05-Mar-10 9:41 4401 Narayan BSP D
05-Mar-10  9:41 4404 Kousal BSP D . i
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

{n Officer f*v:@p‘wj Dt.12 0% 1o

Project Manager/Engg,

05-Mar-10  9:41 4396 Suresh HAM PAI . MA . 225 18:00 D On Ac. 225
05-Mar-10  9:42 4409 Narasimha BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 /l/D On Ac. 225
05-Mar-10  9:42 4406 Pappu BSP  PAl MA 225 18:00 D On Ac, 25
05-Mar-10  9:42 4393  Ashok HAM  PAl MH 150 18:00 J/D On Ac, 150
05-Mar-10  9:43 4399  Anji HAM  PAl MH . 150 1800 A/D. On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10 943 4398 Naresh HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 «r/D On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10  9:43 4392 Balakrishna HAM  PAI MH 156 18:00 )/6 On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10  9:44 2171 P Raju GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 j %0 On Ac. 160
05-Mar-10  9:44 4199 P Raghu GSR  ELE  MH 160 18:00 _J/D On Ac. 160
05-Mar-10  10:00 3926 Venkateshwar GVE  TIL MH 175 18:00 /I/D On Ac. 175
05-Mar-10  10:00 4242 Satyanarayana GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 Y CA : 300
05-Mar-10  10:00 4363 B.Rayudu GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 ,jj On Ac. 300°
05-Mar-10  10:01 4407 Mallesh BSP  PAI MA 225 18:00 &D On Ac. 225
05-Mar-10  10:01 4244 P Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 / D On Ac. 300
05-Mar-10 10:01 4408 Mahesh BSP  PAI  MA 225 18:00 ‘_/I/D On Ac., Cons
05-Mar-10 10:02 4405 Narasimha HAM  PAI MA 225 18:00 _,4/D On Ac. 225
05-Mar-10 10:02 4410 Basuraj BSP  PAI MA 225 18:00 ,I/D On Ac. 225
05-Mar-10  10:02 4403 Ramu BSP  PAl MA 225 18:00 'J/D On Ac. 225
03-Mar-10  10:03 4414  Suresh YGR  PAI MA 225 18:00 _/r/D JobWoy/ 225
05-Mar-10  10:03 4413 Satish YGR  PAI MA. 225 18:00 / D - JobWoy\/ 225
05-Mar-10  10:03 4412 Kemar YGR DAl MA . 225 18:00 D Job W 225
05-Mar-10  10:04 4417 Pappu YGR  PAl MH 150 18:00 XD Jobwq( 150
05-Mar-10  10:04 4418 Vinod YGR  PAI MA 225 18:00 ‘_A/D JobWo{ 25
05-Mar-10  10:04 4419  Ajy YGR  PAI MA 225 18:00 / D JobWog/ 225
05-Mar-10  10:05 4415 Prabhakar YGR PAl  MaA 225 18:00 & JobWo;k/ 225
05-Mar-10  10:05 4420 SatyaNarayan YGR  PA[ MH 150 18:00 XD JobWo:/ 150
05-Mar-10  10:05 4421 Bablu BSP  PAI MA 225 18:00 VA On Ac. 225
05-Mar-10  10:06 4416 Pramod YGR  PAI MA 225 18:00° )/D Job Wor 225
05-Mar-10 10:06 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAl HM 300 18:00 D Job Wopk”™ 360
05-Mar-10  10:06 4422 BD Yadagii YGR  PAl MA 225 18:00 ﬂ Job Wo:p/' 225
05-Mar-10  10:20 4013 B Hanumanth HAM  PAl HM 300 18:00 D On Ac. 300
05-Mar-10  18:00 2172 Damodar Redd GSR ELE MA 230 0; b 05 D On Ac. 125
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06-Mar-10
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06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
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06-Mar-10
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06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10¢
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
(6-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
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8:00
8:00
8:00
8:01
8.01
8:01
8.02
8:02
8:02
8:03
8:03
8:03
8.05
8:05
8:05
8:06
8:06
8:06
8:.07
8:07
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:15
9:15
916
9:16
9:16
9:17
917
9:17
9:18
918
9:18
S: l9‘
9:19
916
920

1))

4131
4151
4071
1906
4249
4129
2035
4101
4341
3508
4310
2310
1907
3509
2183
4340
3507
3909
4137
4150
3989
4379
4138
4171
3604
3319
4172
2794
4388
2358
2357
4389
4268
4269
2171

2172
4397
4405
4013
4407
4031
4352
4413
4353
4391

4393
4390

Name
Kusaylal
Narayan
Dilip
Toomeshss
Sanjay
Musudum
Amrikabai
Tumanlal
Amrika
Radhika
Radha Shyam
Sukal Bai
Nandu
Saritha
Jantu
Govind
Atamaram
Jethuram
Rakesh Kumar
Komal
E Rama
Dilip
Akshay
Ramachandra
Radha Bai
B Venkanna
Srilakha
Srinu
O.Ramulu
Raheemunisha
M D Yakub Ja
O.Upender
R.Madhav Rao
Ammulu
P Raju
Damodar Redd
Mutyam
Narasimha
B Hanumanth
Mallesh
Narsing
Rambabu
Satish
P Somesh
Mahesh
Ashok
Siddu

Cont
SKP
SKp
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
Skp
SKP
SKp
SKP
SKPp
SKP
SKP
MAN
AKS
AKS
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
DNL
DNL
GSR
GSR
GSR
HAM
HAM
BSP
HAM
HAM
YGR
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

From Date: 06-Mar-1  To Date: 6/3/10
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Project Manager/Engg.

PARAMOUNT BUILDERS
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Type Skill  Wage Out Atta Block  Payment Amount
clv  FH 130 18:00 1D On Ac. 130
CIV  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
CIV  MA 275 18:00 1D On Ac. 275
CIV  MA 275 18:00 1D On Ac. 275
CIV  MA 275 18:00 1D On Ac. 275
CIvV  Ma 275 18:00 1D On Ac. 275
CIV  FH 130 18:00 1D On Ac. 130
CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 D On Ac. 275
Cclv FH 130 18:00 I D On Ac, 130
CIV  FH 130 18:00 I D On Ac. 130
CIv  MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. 150
CIv  FH 130 18:00 | D On Ac. 130
CIv  MA 275 18:00 I D On Ac. 275
ClV  FH 130 18:00 1D On Ac, 130.
CIV  MA 275 18:00 1D On Ac. 275
CIV  Ma 275 18:00 1D On Ac. 275
CIV  MA 275 18:00 1D On Ac 275
CIV  MA 275 18:00 1D On Ac. 275
ClV  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac 150
CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 D OnAc 150
EAR FH 140 18:00 1 ca gffﬁbt 140
PLU  MH 150 23:00 iﬁm'ﬁ& 2625
PLU  MA 250 18:00 I CA  pet. 250
EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Dﬁ 160
EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA _A%5// 140
EAR  MH 160 18:00 I CA 4i;L/ 160
EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA ept. 140
EAR  MH £60 18:00 I CA Dt 160
EAR  MH 160 18:00 I CA Pcp( 160
EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA Dept’ 140
EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 CA ! 160
EAR  MH 160 1800 1 CA {;:;;f 160
av MA 275 18:00 1 CA ):»e;{ 275
CIV  FH 130 18:00 1. CA :pmmf 130
ELE MH 160 18:00 1D Y On Ac. 160
ELE  Ma 250 22:00 125 D On Ac. 3125
ELE = MaA 250 18:00 1D On Ac. 250
PAI MA 225 18:00 1 D On Ac. 225
pAl HM 300 18:00 | D On Ac 300
PAI MA 225 18:00 1D On Ac 225
PAI MA 225 18:00 D On Ac 225
PAl MA 225 18:00 1D On Ac. 225
PAl  MA 25 18:00 1 D Job w;u/ 25
PAL MA 225 18:30 1 D On Ac. 225
PAI iD On Ac 150
PAl I R QuAc 150
PAl i CHECKED
Quality Pa[emﬁéntity
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Date In |53 Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

06-Mar-10  9:20 4400 Krishna HAM PAI— MH _ 150 18:30 {}/D On Ac. 150
06-Mar-10  9:20 4399 Anji - HAM  PAl MH 150 18:30 AD On Ac. - 150
06-Mar-10  9:21 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl MA 225 18:30 P Job Woré/ 225
06-Mar-10 921 4410 Basuraj BSP  PAl Ma 225 1830 XA On Ac. 225
06-Mar-10  9:21 4409 Narasimha BSP  PAI MA 225 18:30 /k/A On Ac. 225
(G6-Mar-10  9:30 4229 G Mallesh SY PLU MA 250 18:00 XD On Ac. 250
06-Mar-10  9:30 4177 Chandra Moul S§Y PLU MA 250 18:00 )/D On Ac. 250
06-Mar-10 930 4396 Suresh HAM  PAIL MA 225 18:00 D On Ac. o225
06-Mar-10  9:31 4398 Naresh HAM  PAI MH - 150 18:00 /1/D On Ac. 150
06-Mar-10  9:31 4422 BD Yadagii YGR  PAI MA 225 18:00 c’l/D Job Wo/ 225
06-Mar-10  9:31 4421 Bablu BSP  PAl MA 225 18:00 )/D On Ac. 225
06-Mar-10  9:32 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 300 18:00 / D Job WorV 300
06-Mar-10  9:32 4404 Kousal BSP  PAI MA 225 18:00 L/D On Ac. 225
06-Mar-10  9:32 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 18:00 }/D Job Wﬂrl/ 225
OG-Mat;-lO 9:33 4417 Pappu .YGR PAI MH E50 18:00 J/D Job Worl 150
06-Mar-10  9:33 4351 Rajender HAM  PAl MA 225 18:00 /D On Ac, 225
06-Mar-10  9:33 4414 Suresh YGR  PAI MA 225 18:00 {I/D Job Wo‘r.l*c/ 225
06-Mar-10 934 4420 SatyaNarayan YGR  PAI MH 150 18:00 /I/D Job Wo/ 150
06-Mar-10 934 4416 Pramod YGR  PAI MA 225 18:00 4D Job WO}L/ 225
06-Mar-1¢  9:34 3336 B Anjaneylu GSR  ELE MH 166 18:00 }/D On Ac. 160
06-Mar-10  9:35 4419 Ajy YGR  Pal MA 225 1800 }/D Job Worg/ 225
06-Mar-10  9:35 4418 Vinod YGR  PAl MA 225 18:00 /I/D Job Work/ 225
06-Mar-10 935 4424 Raj Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 18:00 /i/D Job Wo&/ 225
06-Mar-10 9:36 4377 G.Raju GSR  ELE MA 250 18:00 CA Dept:

06-Mar-10  9:36 4423 V Sanjiva BSP  Pal MA . 225 18:00 )/[) : On Ac.

06-Mar-10  9:36 4199 P Raghu GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 )/D On Ac.

06-Mar-10  9:37 3817 Vijay ARM  CAR MA 250 18:00 /D On Ac.

06-Mar-10  9:37 4324 Vishweshwar GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 E/ﬁ On Ac. 160
06-Mar-10  9:38 4345 Sashie ARM  CAR MA 250 18:00 D On Ac. 250
06-Mar-10 938 4169 Ameer MAB WEL MA 250 18:00 _A/CA }m/ 250
06-Mar-10  9:50 4403 Ramu BSP  PAl  MA 225 1830 A On Ac. 225
06-Mar-10  9:50 4402 Raju BSP  PAl  MA 225 18:30 A On Ac. 225
06-Mar-10  9:50 4401 Narayan BSP  PAI MA 225 1830 ,{/ A On Ac. 225
06-Mar-10  10:15 4242 Satyanarayana GVE  TIL MA 300 18:00 D On Ac, 300
O6-Mar-10 10:15 3926 Venkateshwar GVE  TIL MH [75 18:00 /X/D On Ac. 175
06-Mar-10  10:15 3621 Subramanyem GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 ) D On Agc. 175
06-Mar-10  10:16 4241 Y. Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 /1’/0 On Ac. . 300

06-Mar-10  10:16 4363 B Rayudu GVE  TIL

X P XD On Ac. 300

| CHECKED
Ceortified by: '
ey Quality Quantity
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 07 Mar-1  To Date: 7/3/10
Date “in D Name Cont Type ) Skn!] Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
07-Mar-10 801 4310 RadhaShyam SKP  CIV MH 150 17:30 (I/D On Ac. 150
07-Mar-10 8:01 4101 Tumanlal SKpP CIv MA 275 17:30 =/I D On Ac. 275
07-Mar-10 8:01 2183 Jantu SKP Civ MA 275 17.30 /D On Ac. 275
07-Mar-10 8:02 3909 Jethuram SKP  CIv MA 275 17:30 D On Ac. 275
07-Mar-16 8:02 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIV MH 150 17:30 A/D On Ac. 150
07-Mar-10 8:02 4150 Komal SKP CIV MH 150 17:30 (D On Ac, 150
07-Mar-10  8:03 2310 Sukal Bai SKP  CIV FH 130 17:30 4/]3 On Ac. 130
07-Mar-10  8:03 3509 Saritha SKP  CIV FH 130 17:30 gl/D On Ac. 130
07-Mar-t0  8:03 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIvV MA 275 17:30 /D On Ac. 275
07-Mar-10 9:01 4345 Sashie ARM  CAR MA 250 1735 (/D On Ac, 250
07-Mar-10 9:01 4423 V Sanjiva BSP PAl MA 225 1735 ﬂ On Ac. 225
07-Mar-10  9:01 3817 Vijay ARM  CAR MA 250 17:35 (l/D On Ac, 250
07-Mar-10  9:02 4393 Ashok HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 ,}/D On Ac. 150
07-Mar-10  9:02 4352 Rambabu HAM  PAl MA 225 18:00 ‘.}/D On Ac. 225
07-Mar-10 9:02° 4400 Krishna HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 dl/D On Ac. 150
07-Mar-10 9:03 4390 Siddu HAM  PAI MA 225 17:30 ~.g/D On Ac. 225
i 07-Mar-10  9:03 4013 B Hanumanth HAM  PAl HM 300 18:00 _4/!) On Ac. 300
07-Mar-10  9:03 4031 Narsing HAM  PpAl MA 225 18:00 3/[) On Ac. 225
07-Mar-10 9:04 4178 E Narasimha HAM  PAl MH 150 17:30 J/D On Ac. 150
07-Mar-10  9:04 4410 Basuraj BSP  PAI MA 225 17:30 J/A On Ac. 225
07-Mar-10  9:04 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAl MA 225 17:30 /l/[) On Ac. 225
07-Mar-10  9:05 4407 Mallesh BSP  PaAl MA 225 18:15 KI/A On Ac. 225
07-Mar-10  9:05 4398  Naresh HaM  PAI MH 150 18:15 VA On Ac. 150
07-Mar-10  9:05 4409 WNarasimha BSP PAI MA, 225 18:15 /}/A On Ac. 225
07-Mar-10  9:06 4421 Bably BSP  PAI  MA 225 18:15 ¥ A On Ac. 225
07-Mar-10  9:06 2928 WNarender SY PLU MA 250 1730 ,l/D On Ac. 250
07-Mar-10 9:06 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 160 17:30 (I/CA (9\{ . 160
07-Mar-10  9:07 2937 Kailash Kabi SY PLU | MA 2530 17:30 /J/D On Ac. 250
07-Mar-10  9:07 4177 Chandra Moul SY PLU MA 250 17:30 ,I/D On Ac. 250
07-Mar-10  9:07 4229 G Mallesh Sy PLY MA 250 17:30 /D On Ac. 250
07-Mar-10  9:08 4172 Srilakha MAN  EAR W‘BO J/CA /Dapi/ . 149

CHECKED
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 08-Mar-1  To Date: 8/3/10
: n
Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
08-Mar-10  8:01 4150 Komal SKp Clv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
08-Mar-10  8:01 4101 Tumanlal SKP CIv MA 275 18:00 1 D On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  8:0!1 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIV MA 275 18:00 Il D On Ac. 275
08-Mar-1¢  8:02 3507 Atamaram SKP v MA 275 18:00 I D On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  8:02 2183 Jantu SKP Civ MA 275 18:00 I D On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  8:02 4249 Samjay SKP Civ MA 275 18:00 I D On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  8:03 3909 Jethuram SKP CIv MA 275 18:00 I D On Ac - 275
08-Mar-10  8:03 4129 Musudum SKP Clv MA 275 18:00 1D On Ac. ©275
08-Mar-10  $:03 3509 Saritha SKP crv FH 130 18:00 1 D On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  8:04 3508 Radhika SKP CIvV FH 130 18:.00 1D On Ac, 130
08-Mar-10  8:04 4i37 Rakesh Kumar SKP Clv MH 150 13:00 1 D On Ac, 150
08-Mar-10  8:04 2310 Sukal Bai SKP CIV FH 130 18:00 1D On Ac. 130
08-Mar-l()_ 8:05 4131 Kusaylal SKP CIv FH . 130 18:00 1 D On Ac, 130
08:Mar-10  9:01 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 i CA ép{ 140
08-Mar-10  9:01 417! Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA -B{ 160
08-Mar-16 9:01 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA M 140
08-Mar-10  9:02 4388 O.Ramulu MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 i CA )ﬁp‘( 160
08-Mar-10  9:02 2172 Damodar Redd GSR ELE MA 250 18:.00 1 CA }q&’( 250
08-Mar-10  9:02 4389 O.Upender MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ‘De,p{ 160
08-Mar-10  9:03 4398 Naresh HAM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac 150
08~Mai:-10 9:03 4400 Krishna HAM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac 150
08-Mar-10  9:03 4390 Siddu HAM  Pal MA 225 18:00 1D On Ac. 225
08-Mar-10  9:03 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAI MA 225 1800 1D On Ac 225
08-Mar-10  9:04 4393 Ashok HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
08-Mar-10  9:04 3319 B Venkanna MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Dep( 160
08-Mar-10  9:05 4397 Mutyam GSR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1D 0;1 Ac. 250
08-Mar-10  9:05 4031 Narsing HAM  PAl MA 225 18%:.00 1 D On Ac. 225
08-Mar-10 . 9:05 4178 ENarasimha HAM PAl MH 150 12:00 1 D On Ag. .50
08-Mar-10  9:06 4392 Balakrishna HAM  PAl MH . 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
08-Mar-10  9:06 4391 Mahesh HAM  PAj MH. 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
08-Mar-1¢  9:06 4423 V Sanjiva BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 I D On Ac. 225
08-Mar-10 925 4407 Mallesh BSP PAl MA 225 18:.00 I D On Ac. 215
08-Mar-10  9:25 4409 Narasimha B3P PAL MA 225 18:00 I D On Ac 225
08-Mar-10  9:25 4352 Rambabu HAM  PAL MA 225 18:00 I D On Ac. 225
08-Mar-10 926 4414 Suresh YGR  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 D Job WM 225
08-Mar-10  9:26 4413 Satish YGR  PAI MA 225 18:00° 1D Job W(M 225
08-Mar-10  9:26 4420 Satya Marayan YGR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1D Job Wg;k/ 150
08-Mar-10  9:27 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 D Job qu_l/ 225
08-Mar-10  9:27 4451 Bablu BSP PAL MA 225 18:00 1 D On Ac, 225
08-Mar-10  9:27 2171 P Raju GSR ELE MH 160 13:00 1 D On Ac. 160
08-Mar-10  9:30 4422 BD Yadagii YGR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1D Job Wy 225
08-Mar-10  9:30 4418 Vinod YGR  PAI MA 225 18:00 ' 1 CA pt. 225
08-Mar-10  9:30 ‘_1411 - Y adagiri YGR  PAl HM 300 18:00 1D ‘:J‘ob Wo;k/ 300
- 08-Mar-10 9:31 4424 Rej Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 D Job V_\'/o; 225
08-Mar-10  9:31 4417  Pappu YGR 18:00 iD Job Work 150
08-Mar-10  9:31 441" ‘Ajy YGR 18:00 P ' 25
08-Mar-10 932 3441 Raju MAB A 18:00 i ECHED
Ve, 20O tifled by: — X1~ C\eriéﬁwbyg“ Quality” Fiantity
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Date In D Name Cont
08-Mar-10  9:32 4410 Basuraj BsSP
08-Mar-10  9:32 4416 Pramod YGR
08-Mar-10  9:33 4169 Ameer MAB
08-Mar-10  9:33 4408 Mahesh BSP
08-Mar-10  9:33 4390 Siddu HAM
08-Mar-10  9:34 2928 WNarender Y
08-Mar-10  9:34 4405 Narasimha HAM
08-Mar-10  9:34 2936 Narayan Parda SY
08-Mar-10  9:35 4177 Chandra Moul SY
08-Mar-10  9:35 4229 G Mallcsh SY
08-Mar-10  9:35 4324 Vishweshwar GSR
08-Mar-10 936 4115 G SrinivasRa GSR
08-Mar-10  9:36 4199 P Raghu GSR
08-Mar-10  9:36 4377 G.Raju GSR
08-Mar-10  9:37 4138 Akshay AKS
08-Mar-10  10:00 4243 Rambabu GVE
08-Mar-10  10:00 4363 B.Rayudu GVE
08-Mar-10  10:00 4267 B.Venkatesh GVE
08-Mar-10  10:01 4242 Satyanarayana GVE
08-Mar-10  10:30 4412 Kumar YGR

Certifiod by:
*
Project Manager/Engg.

PARAMOURNT BULDERS

12 March, 2010

Type Skifll Wage Out Atin ~Block  Payment

PAT MA 225 18:00 P
PAL  MA 225 18:00 D
WEL  MA 250 18:00 AD
PAL MA ¥ 225 1800 #D
PAL  MA 225 18:00 s
PLU  MaA 250 18:00 / D
PAI  MA 225 18:00

PLU  MA 250 18:00 % ,
PLU  MA 250 18:00 ﬁ
PLU MA 250 18:00 /
ELE  MH 160 18:00 X
ELE  CO 300 18:00 /)a;/
ELE  MH 160 18:00 /I/D
ELE  MA 250 18:00 //D
PLU  MaA 250 18:00 /l/CA
L MH 175 18:00 D
TIL  MA 300 18:00 )@
TIL  MA 300 18:00 /
TL  MA 300 18:00 D
PAI  MA 225 18:00 075 D

On Ac.

Job Work

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

-

Amount
225
225

250

225

223

250

225

250

250

250

160

On Ac. ’
/am/ 300

én Ac,

On Ac/
Job Wo 168.75

« CHECKED |
— ‘
Cel'I'.lf'qg‘li/t.'!'by'\\jQ Quality Quantity i
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 09-Mar-1  To Date: 9/3/10
n
Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skilll Wage Out Atin Block  Payment Amount
09-Mar-10 8:01 3909 Jethuram SKP CIv MA 275 18:.00 1D On Ac, 275
09-Mar-10  8:01 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIv MA ’ 275 18:.00 1D On Ac. 275 :
09-Mar-10  8:01 3507 Atamaram SKP Clv MA 275 18:00 1D On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10  8:02 4249 Sanjay SKP Clv MA 275 18:00 1D On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10  8:02 2183 Jantu SKP CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA )ep‘r‘ 275
09-Mar-10  8:02 4150 Komal SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1 CA )eﬁf I50
(9-Mar-10  8:03 4129 Musudum SKP CIv MA 275 18:.00 1D On Ac, 275 _
09-Mar-10 803 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
09-Mar-10  8:03 4310 RadhaShyam SKP CIV MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
09-Mar-10  8:04 2310 Sukal Bai SKP Civ FH 130 18:00 1D On Ac. 130
09-Mar-10  8:04 3509 Saritha SKP Civ FH 130 18:00 1D On Ac. 130
09-Mar-10  8:04 3508 Radhika SKP Clv FH 130 18:00 I D On Ac. 130
09-Mar-10  8:05 3817 Vijay ARM  CAR MA 250 18:00 1D On Ac. 250
09-Mar-10  8:05 4131 Kusaylal SKP Civ FH 130 18:00 1 D On Ac. 130
09-Mar-10  8:05 41001 Tumantal SKP Clv MA 275 18:00 1D On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10  8:06 4397 Mutyam GSR ELE MA 250 18:00 1D On Ac. 250
©09-Mar-10  9:10 2357 M D Yakub Ja MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA m . 160
09-Mar-10  9:10 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EFAR FH : 140 18:00 [ CA Ept. 149
09-Mar-10  9:10 4389 O.Upender MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA I;ep‘/ 160
09-Mar-10  9:11 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA Be;/ 160
09-Mar-10  9:11 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 140 [8:00 1 CA Bap{/ 140
09-Mar-10 9:11 4388 O.Ramulu MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA De{ 160
09-Mar-10  9:12 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 D On Ac. 225
09-Mar-160  9:12 4031 Narsing HAM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 D On Ac. 225
09-Mar-10 9:12 4352 Rambabu HAM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1D On Ac. 225
09-Mar-10 9:20 4409 WNarasimha BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 1D On Ac. . 225
09-Mar-10 920 4057 Anand HAM  PA] MA 225 1%:00 1D On Ac. 225
09-Mar-10 9:21 3319 B Venkanna MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 i CA /Dep( 160
09-Mar-10 9:25 4413  Satish YGR  PAl MA 225 18:00 I D " Job Work/ 225
09-Mar-10 9:25 4407 Mallesh BSP PAI MA 235 18:00 1 D On Ac. 225
09-Mar-10  9:25 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 18:00 I B Job Worl/225
09-Mar-10  9:26 4400 Krishna HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
09-Mar-10  9:26 4393 Ashok HAM  PAIL MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. - 150
09-Mar-10  9:26 4414 Suresh YGR  PAl MA : 225 18:00 1D Job Work/ 225
09-Mar-10  9:27 4422 BD Yadagiri  YGR  PAI MA 225 18:00 I D Job WorV‘ 225
09-Mar-10  9:27 4398 Naresh HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac, 150
09-Mar-10  9:27 4390 Siddu HAM  PAIT MA 225 18:00 I D On Ac. 225
09-Mar-t0  9:28 1789 SKmahoodb MAB WEL co 300 18:00 1 b On Ac. 300
09-Mar-10  9:28 4410 Basuraj BSP PAl MA 225 1800 1 D On Ac, 225
09-Mar-10  9:28 4420 SatyaNarayan YGR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1D Job Wo/ 150
09-Mar-10 9:35 4115 G Srinivas Ra GSR ELE CO 300 18:00 I D On Ac. 300 -
09-Mar-10  9:35 4199 P Raghu GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 I D On Ac. 160
09-Mar-10  9:36 4377 G.Raju GSR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 D On Ac, 250
09-Mar-10  9:36 4392 Balakrishna HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
09-Mar-10  9:36 4391 Mahesh HAM  PAI MH 00 1 D On Ac, /150 ' _
09-Mar-10  9:37 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI | D

09-Mar-10 937 2172 Damodar Redd GSR  ELP

... Cortifled by:

ol

Project Manager/Engg.
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

09-Mar-10 937 4415 abhakar YGR  PAl MA 225 18:00 [l/[) Job Wo?/ 225
09-Mar-10  9:38 3336° B Anjaneyiu GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 /l/D On Ac. 160
09-Mar-10  9:38 4324 Vishweshwar GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 ,I/D On Ac. 160
09-Mar-10  9:38 4169 Ameer MAB WEL - MA 250 18:00 (1//) On Ac. 250
09-Mar-10  9:39 4396 Suresh HAM PAI MA . 225 18:00 1 D On Ac. ) 225
09-Mar-10  9:39 4406 Pappu BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 &/ On Ac. 225
09-Mar-10  9:39 4424 Raj Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 18:00 (?C f. 225
09-Mar-10  9:40 4417 Pappu YGR  PAI MH 150 18:00 “l/ﬁ Job Wo% 150
0O-Mar-10  9:40 4416 Pramod YGR  PAl MA 225 18:00 A Job Work 225
09-Mar-10  9:40 4399 Anji HAM  PAl MH 150 18:00 .J/D On Ac. 150
09-Mar-10 9:41 4363 B.Rayudu GVE  TIL MA 300 18:00 ,1/A i 300
09-Mar-10  9:41 3926 Venkateshwar GVE TIL  MH 175 18:00 / On Ac. i75
09-Mar-10 %41 4269 Ammulu DNL  CIV FH 130 18:00 ZDA 130
09-Mar-10  9:42 3621 Subramanyem GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 /c On Ac. 175
09-Mar-10  9:42 4267 B.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 {?) On Ac. 300
09-Mar-10 942 4241 Y.Venkatesh GVE  TIL MA 300 18:00 /4/D On Ac, 300
09-Mar-10  9:43 4418 Vinod YGR  PAI MA 225 18:00 //D Job Wprk/ 2251
09-Mar-10  9:43 4419 Ajy YGR  PAl MA 225 18:00 /4 Job wwk_/ 225
09-Mar-10  9:43 4423 'V Sanjiva BSP  PAl MA 225 18:00 /R/D On Ac. ¥ 225
09-Mar-10  9:44 4013 B Hanumanth HAM  PAl HM 300 18:00 f/ On Ac. . 300
09—Mar-10_ 9:44 4403 Ramu BSP PAl MA . 225 18:00 ] On Ac, - 225
09-Mar-10 9:44 4229 G Mallesh SY PLU MA 2506 18:00 /II? On Ac. 250
09-Mar-10  10:10 3441 Raju MAB WEL MA 250 18:00 /1/ On Ac. 250
09-Mar-10  10:10 4402 Raju BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 /(g On Ac. 225
09-Mar-10  10:10 4401 Narayan BSP PAI MA 225 00 //D On Ac, 225
WP
— N CHECKED
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 10-Mar-i  To Date: 10/3/10
N

Date in ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
10-Mar-10 8:01 4101 Tumanlal SKP CIv MA 275 18:00 1D On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 8:01 2183 Jantu SKp CIv MA 275 18:00 1D On Ac, 275
10-Mar-10  8:01 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIv MA 275 1800 iD On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 8:02 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac, 150
10-Mar-10 3:02 4131 Kusaylal SKP CIV FH 130 18:00 1D On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10 . 8:02 4150 Komal SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
10-Mar-10 2:03 4129 Musudum SKP CIvV MA 275 18:00 1D On Ac 275
10-Mar-10  8:03 3508 Radhika SKP CIv FH 130 18:00 1D On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10  8:03 4249 Sanjay SKP CIv MA 275 18:00 1 D On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10  8:04 2310 Sukal Bai SKP CIv FH 130 18:00 1D On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10  8:04 4310 RadhaShyam SKP Cv MH 150 [8:00 1 D On Ac. 150
10-Mar-10 8:04 3509 Saritha SKP Clv FH : 130 18:00 1D On Ac. 7 130 _
10-Mar-10 8:05 3507 Atamaram SKP CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 D On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 8:05 3909 Jethuram SKP CIv MA 275 1800 1 D On Ac. 273
10-Mar-10 9:00 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 250 18:.00° 1 CA é’,De]iir 250
10-Mar-10 9:00 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA J)ept/ 160
10-Mar-10 9:00 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA B‘épt/ 140
10-Mar-10 9:02 4389 O.Upender MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Pp( 160
10-Mae-10  9:02 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA 2&‘( 140
10-Mar-10 9:02 4388 O.Ramulu MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Dj)( ' 166
16-Mar-10  9:03 3989 E Rama MAN EAR FH 140 [8:00 1 CA Dc{ 140
10-Mar-10 9:03 3319 B Venkanna MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Bcp( 160
10-Mar-10 9:03 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR  MH 160 18:00 "1 ca 45613( 160
10-Mar-10 9:04 3604 Radha Bai MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Pcpt/ 140
10-Mae-10  9:15 4412‘-46(:;1' YGR  PAl MA’ 225 18:00 1 D Job Wod/ 225
10-Mae-10  9:15 4414/4’mh ¥YGR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1D Job Work/ 225
10-Mar-16 ~ 9:15 4415 “Prabhakar YGR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1D Job Wo 225 '
1G-Mar-10 9:16 4031 Narsing HAM  PAl MA 225 1800 1 D On Ac. 225
10-Mar-10 9:16 44 Satish YGR  PAl MA 225. 18:00 iD Job W{ 225
10-Mar-10 9:16 4420 SatyaNarayan YGR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1D Job Woger™ 150
10-Mar-10 %17 4057 Anand HAM  PAIl MA 225 18:00. 1 D On Ac. 225
10-Mar-10 9:17 4013 B Hanumanth HAM PAI  HM 300 18:00 ! D On Ac, 300
10-Mar-10 9:17 4269 Ammulu DNL Qv FH 130 18:00 I CA ept .130
10-Mar-10  9:18 4423 V Sanjiva ESP PAY MA 225 18:00 P A On Ac. 225
10-Mar-10 9:18 4377 G.Raju GSR ELE MA 250 18:00 I D On Ac. 250
10-Mar-10 .18 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAI MA. 225 18:00 I D On Ac. 225
10-Mar-10  9:25 43352 Rambabu HAM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 D On Ac. . 225
10-Mar-10 925 4390 Siddu HAM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 D On Ac. 225
10-Mar-10 9:30 4421 Bablu BSP PAIL MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
10-Mar-10  9:30 4409 WNarasimha BSP  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
10-Mar-10 9:30 2172 Damodar Redd GSR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA (Dem/ '250_
10-Mar-10 9:30 4405 Narasimha HAM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I D On Ac. 225
[0-Mar-10  9:31 3817 Vijay ARM CAR MA 250 E8:00 1 b On Ac. . 250
10-Mar-10  9:35 4417 Pappu YGR  PAI MH : 150 18:00 1D Job Work | 150
16-Mar-10 9:35 4410 Basuraj BSP PAI £8:00 1 D On Ac. 225 ]
10-Mar-10 9:35 4401 Narayan BSP  PA 5\@3:00 1 e
10-Mar-10  9:37 3336 B Anjaneylu  GSR ¥50, 12:00 i1 OﬁHEcﬁED
Macn,20f0 COrtifiedby: (- C ed byz {1 Quality 521 Quantity
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~b

Date in iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount

10-Mar-10 9:37 2171 P Raju GSR  ELE MH . - 160 18:00 (!/D On Ac. 160

[0-Mar-1)  9:37 4324 Vishweshwar GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 /]/f) On Ac. 160

10-Mar-10  9:38 1789 S K mahoob MAB  WEL CO 300 18:00 (l/D On Ac. 300

10-Mar-10  9:38 4169 Ameer MAB  WEL  MA 250 18:00 Pyt On Ac. o250

10-Mar-10 9:38 3441 Raju MAB WEL MA 250 18:00 Z/D On Ac. 250

10-Mar-10  9:39 4425 Dilip SY PLU MH 150 18:00 (I/D On Ac. 150

10-Mar-10  9:39 4229 G Mallesh SY PLU MA 250 18:00 .‘,/D On Ac. 250

10Mar-10 9:40 4418 Vinod_~~  YGR PAI  Ma 225 18:00 Z/D Job Wogk™ 225

10-Mar-10 9:40 4419 / YGR  PAl MA 225 18:00 (_1/ Job Wogk/ 225

10-Mar-10  9:41 442/Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 18:00 f Job Work/ 225

IO-Mér—!O 9:4} 4416({a‘mod YGR  PAl MA 225 18:00 - (g Job Wor 225

[0-Mar-10  9:42 4402 Raju BSP PAT MA 225 18:00 4/CA _ pt. 225

[0-Mar-I0 942 4403 Ramn BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 A/CA }ep( 225

10-Mar-10  9:43 4406 Pappu ._ BSF  PAl . MA 225 18:00 / }ep(

10-Mar-10  9:43 4396 Suresh ~ HAM PAl MA . 225 18:00 /A On Ac.

10-Mar-10  9:43 4199 P Raghu GSR  ELE  MH 160 18:00 41)(;\ ‘Dep{

10-Mar-10  9:44 4242 Satyanarayana GVE  TiL MA 300 18:00 /&A )epf

10-Mar-10  9:44 4267 B Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 D Cn Ac

10-Mar-10  9:44 441L~Yadagiri YGR  PAl HM 300 18:00 % Job Werk

10-Mar-10 9:45 3621 Subramanyem GVE  TIL MH 175 18:00 Z/D On Ac

10-Mar-10  9:45 4243 Rambaba GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 é/D On Ac

™
CHECKED
Certified by: Certified by; _ .
T~ 0 Quality Quantity
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 11-Mar-1  To Date: 11/3/10
n

Date In 1B Name Cont  Type Skill . Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
11-Mar-10  8:01 4129 Musudum SKP Clv MA 275 18:00 A/D On Ac. 275
11-Mar-10  8:0] 4150 Komal SKP  CIv MH 150 18:.00 On Aec. 150 -
11-Mar-10  8:01 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00 /) On Ac. 150
Tt-Mar-10  8:02 1906 Toomeshss SKP Clv MA 275 18:.00 _,./D On Ac. 275
11-Mar-10  8:02 2310 Sukal Bai SKP Qv FH 130 18:00 ;//D On Ac. 130 -
11-Mar-10  8:02 4310 Radha Shyam SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 D On Ac, 150
1I-Mar-10  8:03 3507 Atamaram SKP Clv MA 275 18:00 On Ac. 275
11-Mar-10  8:03 3508 Radhika SKP Qv FH 130 18:00 ,_1/ On Ac, 130
1-Mar-10 803 4131 Kusaylal SKP  CIvV FH 130 18:00 % On Ac. 130
11-Mar-10  8:04 4249 Sanjay SKP Civ MA 275 18:00 D On Ac. 275
11-Mar-10  8:04 3509 Saritha SKP  CIv FH 130 18:00 d/D On Ac. 130
11-Mar-10  8:04 3909 Jethuram SKP  CIv MA 275 18:.00 ,I/D On Ac. 275
11-Mar-10  8:05 4101 Tumanial SKP Qv MA 275 18:00 J/D On Ac. 275
11-Mar-10  8:05 2183 Jantu SKP  CIv MA 275 18:00 /I/D On Ac. 275
1I-Mar-10  9:00 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 A/CA 26{ 160
11-Mar-10  9:00 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH ; 140 18:00 CA ept. 140
H-Mar-10  9:00 4138 Akshay AKS  PLU MA 250 18:00 ‘J/CA Pp/t 250
H-Mar-10 9:02 3319 B Venkanna MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1/ ‘Dp{ 160
[1-Mar-10  9:02 3604 Radha Bai MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 x}ﬁ g:p'!/ 140
11-Mar-10 9:02 3989 E Rama MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 A Dept” 140
I1-Mar-16 9:10 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 / W 140
I1-Mar-10 910 4389 O.Upender MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 /CA Bep(

I1-Mar-10 9:10 2357 M D VakubJa MAN EAR MH 160 1%:00 CA ept.

ll-Mar'-IO 9:11 4388 ORamulu MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 /I/ A Pe{
11-Mar-10 9:12 4415/P:1/)hakar YGR  PAl MA 225 1800 ,I/D Job Wor/
11-Mar-10 912 44144%511 YGR  PAI MA 225 1800 /f/D Job Work/
1-Mar-1¢ 912 4353. P Somesh HAM  PAIl MA 225 18:00 &/D On Ag.
H-Mar-10 913 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL  CIV MA 275 18:00 .I/CA (Dep‘l’
H-Mar-10 913 4269 Ammulu DNL Cly FH 130 18:00 'I/CA De[ﬂ/
i-Mar-10  9:20 4412/i(umar YGR  PAI MA 225 18:00 -{/D Tob Work
TE-Mar-10 920 4178 ENarasimha HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 /D On Ac.
11-Mar-10  9:20 4396 Suresh HAM  PAI MA 225 18:00 AI/D On Ac.
11-Mar-10 9:21 4406 Pappu BSP PAl MA. 225 18:00 D On Ac.
H-Mar-1¢  9:21 4031 Narsing HAM  PaAl MA 225 i8:00 /I/D On Ac.
H-Mar-t0  9:21 4409 Narasimha BSP PAl MA 225 §8:00 /I/D On Ac.
I1-Mar-10 9:22 4393  Ashok HAM  Pal MH 150 18:00 /I/D On Ac.
I1-Mar-10 922 3441 Raju MAB  WEL MA 250 18:00 /I/D On Ac.
11-Mar-10 9:22 4426 Rajashekar BSP PA] MA 225 18:00 ,I/D On Ac.
11-Mar-1¢ 9:23 4407 Mallesh BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 //D On Ac.
1-Mar-10 930 4352 Rambabu HAM PAI  Ma 225 18:00 D On Ac.
1-Mar-10 9:31 3817 Vijay ARM CAR  MA 250 18:00 /1/ On Ac.
11-Mar-i0 9:31 217t P Raju GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 D On Ac.
H-Mar-10  9:31 4413 Satish YGR  PAl MA 225 18:00 /}/D Job Wofk
[1-Mar-10  9:32 4199 P Raghu GSR ELE MH 160 E8:00 /l/ On Ac.
11-Mar-10 9:32 4410 Basuraj BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 /D On Ac.
11-Mar-10 9:32 4390 Siddu HAM 25 18:00 /1/ epmrintr
11-Mar-10  9:33 4406 Krishna ; 150 12:00 D OQ“E{'; ’TS(ED
12 March 010 cwﬁﬂad by: - Quality ol
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

11-Mar-10  9:33 4421 Bablu BSP PAI MA -+ 225-18:00 4/ On Ac. 225
11-Mar-10 933 4398 WNaresh HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 {)!; On Ac. 150
11-Mar-10 934 4115 G Srinivas Ra GSR. ELE cO . 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
11-Mar-10  9:34 4399  Anji HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 )/D On Ac. 150
H-Mar-10  9:34 4425 Dilip 8Y PLU MH 150 18:00 }A) On Ac. 150
F1-Mar-10  9:35 4377 G.Raju GSR ELE MA 250 18:00 :l/D On Ac. 250
H-Mar-10  9:35 4390 Siddu HAM  PAJI MA 225 18:00 J/ On Ac. 225
H-Mar-10  9:35 3336 B Anjaneylt  GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 /; On Ac. 169
[1-Mar-10  9:50 4391 Mahesh HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 A/ On Ac. 150
I1-Mar-1¢0  9:50 4422. BD Yadagiri YGR  Pal MA 225 18:00 ﬁ Job Wo;( 225 -
1]~Marl-10 9:50 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAl HM 300 18:00 8/ D Job WOI}/ 300.
11-Mar-16  9:57 4392 Balakrishna HAM  PAl MH 150 1800 /D On Ac. 150
11-Mar-10  9:57 4419 Ajy YGR  PAI MA 225 18:00 )/D Job Wor/ 225
11-Mar-10  9:57 4418 Vinod YGR  PAl MA 225 18:00 I/D Job Work/ 225
11-Mar-10 958 4424 Raj Kumar YGR  Pal MA 225 1%:00 l/ Job Work/ 225
H-Mar-1¢ 9:58 4417 Pappu YGR  PAl MH E50 18:00 2 Job W(}rk_/ 150
11-Mar-10  9:58 4416 Pramod YGR  PAI MA 225 18:00 X[é Tob Wo_r)/_ 25
11-Mar-10  9:50 4420 SatyaNarayan YGR PAI  MH 150 18:00 ¥D JobWogs/ 150
TE-Mar-10  9:59 4401 Narayan BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 D On Ac. 225
11-Mar-10  9:59 4427 Shiva YGR PAIl  MH 150 18:00 A'D 30bWoy/ 150
11-Mar-10  10:00 4229 G Matlesh SY PLU MA 250 13:00 ‘/{/D On Ac. 250
11-Mar-10 10:00 4428 Sonam YGR PAl  MH 150 18:00 vD Joch?/ 150
11-Mar-10  10:00 4405 Narasimha HAM  PAl MA 225 18:00 l/D On Ac! . 225
E1-Mar-10  10:30 4243 Rambabu GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 /I/D On Ac, 175
II-Mar-10  10:30 4242 Satyanarayana GVE  TIL MA 300 18:.00 /I/D On Ac. 300
11-Mar-10 10:30 4241 Y. Venkatessh GVE  TiL MA 300 18:00 /I/D On Ac. 300
1-Mar-10 10:31 4244 P Venkatesh GVE  TIL MA 300 18:00 /D On Ac. 300
1-Mar-10 10:31 3621 Subramanyem GVE  TIL YD On Ac. 175

Certified by:

[__CHECKED

Duality _| Quantity

Byzw Dt_iQrOQ:y‘N

" Project Manager/Engg.
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PMR - Attendance Value Detailed Repor  From Date 5/3/10

To Date: 11/3/10

“Contractor Name G Manyem (Efgﬁrth Wg_r_lic)_‘ - _
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 21
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 31
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum 52
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Barth Work) (14 deta _ Sum_ - 52
Contractor Name A.Ramqlu (Carpenter) 3 B
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (6 detailrec  Sum 9
Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber) 7 B
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2.75
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum 7.75
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (7 detail records ~ Sum L1T5
Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painting)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 43
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painting) (18 detail ~ Sum o
WContractor Name B.Basappa (Painter)
- Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA,
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum
-Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record)  sgm
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {7 detail records) Sum
_Summary for Contractor Name' = B.Basappa (Painter) (8 detail recor Sum_

_ng‘t@ctpr Name o Duddi Neelaiah (Civil

_P_aymenf Type - Dept. U | B |
12 March, 2010 wg;ﬁfied o pgﬂﬁc-KED'
f M Quality -1 Quantity
~ Project Manager/Engg, f in Officer thw Dt 19 - Lto
ZARAMOUNT BUILDERS %QQMQUNT BUILDERS PARAMOUNT BUILDERS




Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (8 detail records) Sum 8
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (8 detailre ~ Sum - §

Contractor Name . GSdnivasRao (Ble) _

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 6

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO )

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 8.75

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 18

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum 29.75
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Stinivas Rao_(Ele ) (21 detailre Sum 3575

Contractor Name G Venkateswara Rao ( Tiles )

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 4
-Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) __Sum 4

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 13

Worker Skill MH '

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 10

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 23
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Venkateswara Rao ( Tiles ) (16d Sum 2T

Contractor Name M D Mehboob ( welding)

Payment Type Dept. )

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
-Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) _ Sum . S S
_Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 9

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 11

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M D Mehboob { we 12

12 March, 2010 _
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I

Contractor Name " R.Srinivas ?a-aéé'--_(i)-iﬁmber)

?éyment Type On Ac. o

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 15

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 1 ¥
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = R.Srinivas Yaday (Plumber) (9det ~ Sum . 17

Contractor Name Srir Krishna Prajﬂapathi o B o

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum I
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) e 2 SUM 2

Payment Type" On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (7 detail records) » Sum 30

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 51
-Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 21

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum 102
~Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sri Krishna Prajapathi (23 detailre ~ Sum 104

Contractor Name Yadagiri (Painter)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' == MA (2 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) e Sum 3

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill HM :

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work {18 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (2 recoye Sum

and Total
| Certified by: Srtified by; T
' Al r—" Iy WO ] Quality Quantity
A.. o
Project Manager/Engg, Y ons ,Admin Officer ‘ By:% Dt \& -t -
CARAMOUNT BUILDERS | ZARAMOUNT BUILDERS ’ -
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PMR - Hire Charges Detailed Report From:  5/3/10 To:  11/3/10
Reg No Date Equip.Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop -~ Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
\m@@\ ©05-Mar-10 Pochaiah Chipping Machi : %35 1300 Chipping of CC Road infront of : .ﬂm\onﬁ 0_Lumsum @l ‘ w\OO\ -
: @ A%_o Ranadheer Trally Tractor ~ AP36U335  LLo4~ 1M CopEmr oebns L~ 170 _Ber Trip 176
@u\_ <T5-Mar-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor ~~ AP36U335  13:62°  134%  Debris L 179-Per Trip 170
665~ —P5Mar-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP3I6U335 1604 16:09 Robo Sand e 170 Per Trip 170
“6 ] %75 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 Lb&\m 17:Q4—" Robo Sand L 170 Per Trip 170
- %&-5 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36EI 335 16:20 16:30 Sand i 170 Per Trip 170
\@;,w\ 08-Mar-1¢ Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 1156~ 1137~ RedSeil 1 170 Per Trip 170
\gv\ y@»lc Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 L.&q w%.@\ Sand I 170 Per Trip 170
§ %R-S Ranadheer ﬁm_ﬁﬁﬁﬁ AP36U 335 16, g2 Déris i 170 Per Trip 170
P . 09-Mar-10 \&ﬂ&aﬁ Trally Tractor ~ AP36U335 L7 11229~ 40m# Metal ol 170 Per Trip 170
\;\K A Mar-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor ~ AP36U335 1239~ 1254 Debtis 1 170 Per Trip 170,
.ﬂw\ %ml ] Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 ;Pm\_&\ 1g:02— Debris™ b 170 PerTrip 176
Eh\, 10-Mar-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U33S  _16:87  1p69  Debris \\ 170 vﬁﬂm_ 170
tﬂu\ \\a‘mﬁ._o Ranadheer Traily Tractor AP36U 335 »W%\ Hw\n.h,\ Debris,— 1 170 Per Trip 170
-\% S Mars10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 4%~ 10— Curb STOTEs R E70 Per Trip 170
\a EE Ranadheer . Trally Tractor AP36U 335 J\NY _,% Uag\\ 1 170 Per Trip 170
- 1 CHECKE
Cervtified by: Certified by _ D
. Project Manager/Engg. AdminOffice; > . . '
' PARAMOUNT BUILDERS PARAMOU oy Sy Dt. 1203 rty
; NTBUILDERS | .7 A . 65
: o IT =g i
“AMOUNT = 111 DERS | \
R S e+ e e g e e e e vmwm‘wo?
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PMR - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 5/3/10 To: 11/3/10

Inward No Date ,E.Em Supplier Material Type . Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By wmnm?aa By
2706 Mer-l0 635 KirgnEriferprises F#f€ Sand (B) - VII (BT ARX3986 Raly  SeSurity
282706-Mar 10 1a:54 Saisdishal Enterprises  20mmt400 Cf) JAB0 APLETX 2160  Partyes" Security ™
28306-Mar10 11,03 RoboSiticon Pyt Ltd ~ Robg.Fin€ Sand (In Tons) 503 AROEZ625 Party—" Securit— 6643, uo\
Pﬁ\ 09-D4AF10 144 Sai-Vishal Enterprises Sierre Dust (300CHy %wﬁ.ﬁdﬁa v&.@h\ Security .Guo\
285 ow.@&. -10 1643 SaiRam Enterprises =~ _.Stone Dust (300CH) . .\.&o\b%o%@n Party.— Seedfity 3534.9 \
¥ :-g_o %w\mmm RanrEnterprises «\ Red Soitin Cft nkbm\ wé. Party — Securigp—" 1872
| CHECKED
d by: .
O_o__.:q_on by: Certified by Quality Quantity
S \9
.53 5 OB a5
PPARAMOUNT RUM. DERS | Ecz { »ARAMOUNT BUILDERS.

MWJNqEF\

&m\\\t\\l
—zr b2 4

7

/.MXNVA =Y

AMUHT - &

12 March, 2010 T Page 1 of 1

-F



PMR - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name K.Raghu
Material Type Rate
Morrum [n Cft 2.4166
Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand (B) - VI 624
Supplier Name Mallaih .
' Material Type Rate
40MM (H.C) (200C1) 0
Morrem In Cft 0
Supplier Name Robo Silicon Pvt Ltd
Material Type Rate
Robo Coarse Sand (In Tons 405.6
Robo Fine Sand {In Fons) 442
Supplier Name Sai Datta Flyash Bricks
Material Type Rate
Solid Br_icks 4" 0
Solid Bricks (6") 0
Supplier Name Sai Ram Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Red Soil in Cft 9.36
Stone Dust (300CH) 11,783
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Rate
20mm (400 CR) 18.376
Stone Dust (300Cfr) 11.44
Supplier Name Siri Flaysh Bricks Industries
Material Type Rate
Solid Bricks (4") 0
Solid Bricks (6") 0
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises ,
: \9
Material Type Rate 67

Robo Fine Sand (In Tons)

442 ' \\r\ 7

Certified by:
ﬁ«QofL/

“Project Manager/En
12 March, 2010 DARAMOUNT oy nPRS

PARAMOUNT BUiLDERS

Page 1 of |



PMR - Cement Register Balance Report - 'D'Date:  11/3/10

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (497 detail records)

Sum 0\/‘\

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 GradeYo5-detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC only

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC only (56 detail

corcis)“
Sum 0
Cement Grade PPC only

Quantity in bags

| CHECHED

Summary for ‘Cement Grade'= PPC only (780 dgtdil records) 1

Sum -163 inhr - Audit
. o e 8iGrerrer
o - CHECKED
Cortified by: Certified by: _
V i Quality Quantity
A'\\\ '(K \ {
Project Manager/Engg. Admin©fficer By Dt.13. 0D 10
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS PARAMOUNT BUILDERS 25 SAMOUN F’U".DERS

12 March, 2010
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PMR - Cement Register Report-D  From:  5/3/10 To: 11/3/10
Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
}1 ﬁar—lo =9£5/ _ 'I‘ﬂe/iﬂiting PPC only 3] ~Security
‘}28 /OSGMar-iO ‘9' Elevation plastering PPC onty D erecurity
/819' jO:Mar—lO M/LGHTO CC/ETEgs PPC only D 133 Security
/880 ’ﬁ&Mar—lO 9 Elevation plastering ~ PPC only D Security
881 06-Mar-10 ~_9:407  TilesFitting PPC only D & - Seuurity
}3«2/ Mar—io /9'50 /C/C Roads PPC only D )}(} Security
}1 _Q6<Nfar-10 o0 T;ﬁ@uing PPC only D A Security
}84’ Mar-lo 235 E e‘ﬁon plastering  PPC only D ecurity
.gs/ . 0BMar-10 945 Tile ﬁg | PPC only D S-Security
ﬁ, Wr-l() ),0*80' Elevation plastering ~ PPC only D }/Sccurity
887 Oadm-l ¢ 940 EleVation plastering  PPC only D Security
355 09-Mar-10 45— TilesTitting PPC only D 2 Security
B89 -Mar-10 /935’ Eﬁion plastering  PPC only D /‘0’ Security
896~ W0Mar-10 940 TjlesFitting PPC only D A Secutity
:891/ - Ddar-10 ;}—S'/ Ei(ation plastering  PPC only D / Security
!86 1 LMar-10. %& TilesFitting PPC only D <8 Security
- CHECKED
Certified by: Cerﬁf)&? y Quality Quantity
t by " 3t \\Q
/\' X% y@“{‘g Dt 1~ 010
.- Project Manager/Engg. Adm Ohcer B - - ¢
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS PARAMOUNT BUILDERS ! | pARAMOUNT © HLDERS:

12 March, 2010

“Page 1 of |



.-

. PMR - Attendance Payment Summary Repo From:  5/3/10 Tor 1173710

Contractor Name G Manyem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (52 detail records) Sum 7900

Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= G Manyem (Earth Work) (52 detail reco  Sum 7900
_Contracior Name _ A Ramulu_(Carpenter) ] e
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) " Suom 2250

Summary for ‘Contractor Name’ = A Ramulu (Carpenter) (9 detail records)  Sum 2250
Contractor Name __ Akshay (Plumber) o
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail récords) Sum 1662.5

Summary for *Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (7 detail records) Sum 1662.5

Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painting)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (81 detail records) Sum 16125

Summary for "Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painting) (81 detail recor  Sum 16125

Contractor Name  B.Basappa (Painter)

Payment Type Dept. :

Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) Sum 675

Payment Type On Ac. -

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac, (49 detail records) ) Sum |8, WD/ —
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Basappa (Painter) (52 detail records) Sum 11700

Contractor Name __ Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) _ i )
Payment Type Dept. '

Summary for ‘Payment Type'= Dept. (8 detail records) Sum 1475

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (8 detail records)  Sum - 1475

Contractor Name G Srinivas Rao (Ele) ]
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 1410

Payment Type ~ OnAc,

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac, (30 detail records) " Sum 5967.5

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Srinivas Rao ( Ele ) (36 detait records)  Sum 73775

B T, ,Gmified—by:_— i s t—

"""-,‘:-_Ar---.l..—__._.__ R et Sy
Certified by: ~
12 March, 201 W | S Page 1 of 2
: ~

- Project Manager/Engg,
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Contractor Name .G Venkateswara Rao ( Tiles )

Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum E200
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (23 detail records) Sum 5650
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Venkateswara Rao ( Tiles Y (27 detailr  Sum 6850
Contractor Name M D Mehboob (welding)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum 250
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records} Sumni 2850
Summary for '‘Contractor Name'= M D Mehboob ( welding ) (12 detail rec  Sum 3100
Coniractor Name ___ R.Srinivas Yadav_(Plumber) B}
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 4050
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = R.Srinivas Yadav (Plumber) (17 detailre  Sum 4050
< Contractor Name ___ Sri Krishna Prajapathi
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 425
Payment Type On Ac.
- Summary for 'Payment Typé' = On Ac. (102 detail records) Sum 21075
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sri Krishna Prajapathi (104 detail records  Sum 21500
Contractor Name __ Yadagiri (Painter) S
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) Sum 675 '
Payment Type Job Work O (
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work {69 detail records) Sum 14868.75 \ﬂ/o
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter} (72 detail records) Sum 15543.75
Grand Fotal 99533.75
4 Vs . . e
Certified by: Certified by:
V N
i
Project Manager/Engg, Admin Officer
| PARAMOUNT BUILDERS PARAMOUNT BUILDERS
== = .}: e T T I e T T e - T LI = = = LI sIimnmTTRee
12 March, 2010
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PMR Hire Charges Payment Report From: 5/3/10 To:

5‘00/ —

11/3/10
Equipment Owner Pochaizh
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
05-Mar-10  Chipping Machi 3.083 0 Lumsum 0
:Eiil-inn1ary for "Vehicle Owner' = Pochaiah (1 detail record) Sum 3083 [¢]
Equipment Owner Ranadheer
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Qﬁantity Rate Units Amount
05-Mar-10  Trally Tractor  AP36U 335 1 170 Per Trip 170
05-Mar-10  Trally Tractor ~ AP36U 335 { 170 Per Trip 170
05-Mar-10  Trally Tractor ~ AP36U 335 1 170 Per Trip 170
. G5-Mar-10  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 1 170 Per Trip 170
06-Mar-10 . Trally Tractor ~ AP36U 335 1 170 Per Trip 170
08-Mar-10  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 1 170 Per Frip 170
08-Mar-10  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 ] 170 Per Trip | 170 |
08-Mar-10  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 i 170 Per Trip 170
09-Mar-10  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 ] 170 Per Trip 170
09-Mar-10  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 ] [70 Per Trip 170
09-Mar-10  Trally Tractor  AP36U 335 ' I 170 Per Trip 170
10-Mar-E0)  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 I 170 Per Frip 179
10-Mar-f0  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 | 170G Per Trip 170
11-Mar-10  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 i t70 Per Trip 170
11-Mar-10.  Trally Tractor ~ AP36U 335 1 170 Per Trip 170
Summaiy for 'Vehicle Owner' = Ranadui;eerfls detail records Sum 57 2550
Grand Total . 18.083 2550
Certified by: Certified by:, .|
T 1—" (2 \®
AGRS

Project Manager/Engg. ' Ad fficer
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS ! ' PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

SrrearnnnnSia
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PMR - Building Material Payment Réport From: 5/3/10

12 March, 2010 w

Pro}ect Manag@rl&ngg

PARAMOUNT BUILDERS | | PARAMOUNT BUILDERS |

“ thlﬂod by

Iy, k5F [ —

To: 1173110
Suppliér Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Fine 8and (B) - ViJ
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
06-Mar-10 6:35 2372 AP24X 3986 624 14801.28
Summary for 'Material Type' = Fine Sand (B) - VII (1 detail record) T
Sum 2372 14801.28
Summary for ‘Supplier' = Kiran Enterprises (1 detail record) ==
Sum 2372 14801.28
Supplier Robo Silicon Pvt Ltd
Material Type Rabo Fine Sand (In Tons)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
06-Mar-10 11:03 15.03 AP29U 2625 442 6643.26
Summary for Material Type' = Robo Fine Sand (In Tons) (1 detat resord) o .
Sum 15.03 6643.26
Summary for 'Supplier' = Robo Silicon Pvt Ltd (I detail record)
Sum 15.03 6643.26
Supplier Sai Ram Enterprises
Material Type Red Soil in Cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
1E-Mar-10 11:22 200 APO9T 7599 9.36 1872
Summary for "Material Type = Red Soil in Cft(l ‘detail record) T T
Sum 200 1872
Material Type Stone Dust (300Cf)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
09-Mar-~10 16:43 300 APOSW 7404 11.783 3534.9
Summary for "Material Type' = Stone Dust (300CH) (Vdetait iecoray T T
Sum ) 300 35349
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai Ram Enterprises (2 detail fecords)
Sum | 560 5406.9
Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type 20mm (400 Cft)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
06-Mar-10 10:54 400 API6TX 2160 18.376 7350 4 -
Sununary for "Material Type' = 20mm (400 Cf) (1 detail record) T
Sum 400 73504
Material Type Stone Dust (300CH)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
09-Mar-10 11:44 . 400 API3V (944 H.44 4576
Summary for Matcrial Type' = Stone Dust (300CH} (1 detail record) - -
Sum 400 4576

Page 1 of 2



Summary for 'Supplier’ = Sai Vishal Enterprises (2 detail records)

sum $00 | o 11926.4
Grand Total 133875 | T
Certifisd by [ Coruieg by:
. . \0
5 :aolect Manager/Engg. Ad:ﬁ%
RAMOUNT BUILDERS | PARAMOUNT g:fu?_rosm -

LIS
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PMR - General Materials

Inward Table Report  From: &HSO\

To: 113710

Inward Ne Date Time Supplier  Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units  Brand DCNo -V. No Del. By Receivedb
1412 \ 05-Mar-I0  10:00 Balaji Traders : ACE (8500) 20Lts 3 Xos. 14848 AP29AD 4 Basappa  Security
1413/ 05-Mar-10  10:10 Roma Laxmana Polythin Sheet Black w&.mm\ﬂmm By Bike Surender  Security
14147 05-Mar-10  12:00 Om Traders Bombay Brooms 12 \xﬂ . 952 By Bike Bhasker  Security
1414/ 05-Mar-I0  12:01 Om Traders Sponge Yellow _N\N . 952 ByBike  Bhasker  Security
1414/ 05-Mar-10  12:02 Om Tradets CP Nipple " 6 Nos. 952 By Bike Bhasker  Security
14147 03-Mar-10  12:03 Om Traders CP Nipple 2" 6 %m. 952 By Bike Bhasker  Security
T:m\ 05-Mar-10  14:00 Om Traders CP Nipple " 12 "Nps. 953 By Bike Bhasker  Security
14167 06-Mar-10  14:00 Tools & Spares Fishers Smm 6 KM es 319798 By Bike Ravi Security
E_o\ 06-Mar-10  14:01 Tools & Spares Fishers 6mm 6 Boxes 319798 By Bike  Ravi Security
1417 06-Mar-t0  14:00 Lalitha Filling St Petrol 1 m 33315 By Bike Ravi Security
1418/ 06-Mar-10  14:00 Guptha Enterpri Sheet Protectors Ad i \m&m By Bike Ravi Security
14187 06-Mar-10  14:01 Guptha Enterpri C/R Long Register 1 Nos. By Bike  Ravi Security
14187, 06-Mar=10  14:02 Guptha Enterpri OGutward Register 1 \Awm. By Bike Ravi Security
T:m\ Go-Mar-10  14:03 Guptha Enterpri Scribling Pads 10 \Mﬁ S. By Bike Ravi Security
14187, 06-Mar-10  14:04 Guptha Enterpri Seiger Small 1 \Awm. ByBike  Ravi Security
T:o“ 06-Mar-10  14:05 SV Power Tools Fishers Smm 3 ABoxes 2323 By Bike Mehaboob  Security
14207, 06-Mar-10  16:00 Om Traders Screws 25x8 1 \W. Xes 957 ByBike  Bhasker  Security
Iuo\ 06-Mar-10  16:01 Om Traders CP Nipple t* 20 {Nos. 957 By Bike Bhasker wmo.::Q
Emo\ 06-Mar-10  16:02 Om Traders CP Nipple 2" 4 Mos. 957 By Bike Bhasker Security
14207 06-Mar-10  16:03 Om Traders Screws 3" M\Romm:m 957 By Bike Bhasker  Security
14217 06-Mar-10  16:30 Sri Rama Paints *White Cement 50Kgs w\mm“mw 2187 AP2OT 99  Shiva Security
14227 08-Mar-10  10:00 Balaji Traders ACE (8500) 20Lts 2 /Nos. 14867 By Bike Basappa  Secourity
14237 08-Mar-10  10:00 Laxmi Hardware Welding Rod _\Mﬁ_w - By Bike Mehaboob  Security
EMP\ 08-Mar-10  10:30 Modi Venture ( Door Beading Salwood™  7'x1 1/4"x 55 Nos. 1310 APLOV 56 Ramulu Security
Emm\ 08-Mar-10  11:00 S$ri Balaji Hardw GI Clamps 4" 2 Aozens 1668 By Bike Surender  Security
Smm\ 08-Mar-10  11:30 Balaji Steel Trad Steel Rods 6mm 39 \Amm 056 By Auto  Bhasker  Security
Em,\ 08-Mar-10  16:30 Om Traders CP Nipple " M\Aom. 958 By Bike Bhasker  Security
qu\ 08-Mar-10  16:31 Om Traders CP Nipple 2" 5/Ros. 9358 By Bike Bhasker  Security
Ew.\.\ 08-Mar-10  16:32 Om Traders Insulation Tape ] \mow. G958 By Bike Bhasker Security
Emm\ 08-Mar-10  17:30 Commander Wa Flush Tank (white) - 5 Aos, 102620 AP29T 99  Arving Security
.Emm\ 08-Mar-10  17:51 Commander Wa Flush Tank{Ivory) m% 102620 AP29T 99 Arvind Security
1429¢" 08-Mar-10  17:50 G.Krishna Murt Detergent Powder 1kg eyl U 12019 AP29T 99  Arvind Security ]
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Inward No Date
i430¢  08-Mar-10
14307, 08-Mar-10

zwo“ 08-Mar-10

14317 09-Mar-10

14327 09-Mar-10

14327 09-Mar-10

1432 ¢ 09-Mar-10

1432¢” 09-Mar-10

14337 09-Mar-10

:E\ 09-Mar-10

14347 09-Mar-10

1434C 09-Mar-10

3&\\%-22-5
1436 \s-z%s
1437 < 10-Mar-10

1438/" 10-Mar-10
.Eww\ 10-Mar-10
14397 11-Mar-10
an\‘:-zmv_o
14407 11-Mar-10
14417, t1-Mar-10
I&M\ 1E-Mar-10
1443/ 11-Mar-10

Time Supplier
17:50 G.Krishna Murt
17:51 G.Krishna Murt
17:52 G.Krishna Murt
10:00 Balaji Traders

12:00 Om Traders
12:01 Om Traders
12:02 Om Traders
12:03 Om Traders
13:00 Om Traders
[3:01 Om Traders
16:00 Om Traders
16:01 "Om Traders

16:00 Ajamtha Plywoo
10:00 Balaji Traders
[6:30 Trinethra Super
16:30 Om Traders
16:31 Om Traders
12:00 Om Traders
12:00 Trinethra Super
12:01 Trinethra Super
12:30 Shiva Shakthi St
12:30 Balaji Traders
12:30 Sri Sai Power To

Quantity Units  Brand

Project Mana
PARAMOUNT

Certified by:

I

ger/Engg.
BUILDERS

12 March, 2010

Category  Item Desc  Size

Bombay Brooms Big 24 \XAm.

Mopping Stick Big 12 Aos.

Coconut Brooms Big 12 \Wﬂom.

ACE (8500) 20Lts 2 Xos.

Sponge Yellow 12 Nos.

Bombay Brooms _N.\m S,

Tite Grout (Almond} 5 Pkds
Kabootar Jalli 30 \Q_._a

CP Nipple 1 5 Mos.

CP Nipple 2 5 Xos.

Bulk head fitting t os.

Bulbs 1 %m.

Nails 19x17 500 M:._m

ACE (8500) 20L1s NV_S.

Coconut Oil S0ml 2" Nos.

CP Nipple " 10 "Nos.

CP Nippie 2" 10/Nos.

Screws 6x25 1 \%oxom

Mango Pickle 250 gms 1/Nos.

Lemon Pickle 250 gms 1A S.

MS Reund Pipe 106mm 24Nos

ACE (8500) 20Lts 2 \z

Hammer Machine Repair 1 &Nos.
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Received b

DCNo V. No Del By
12020 AP29T 99 Arvind Security
12020 AP29T 99 Arvind Security
12020 AP29T 99 Arvind Security
14875 By Bike Basappa  Secarity
959 By Bike  Bhasker  Security
959 ByBike  Bhasker  Security
959 By Bike  Bhasker  Security
959 ByBike  Bhasker  Security
960 ByBike  Bhasker  Security
960 ByBike  Bhasker  Security
961 By Bike Bhasker  Security
961 ByBike  Bhasker  Security
949 By Bike Ramulu Security
14904 By Bike Basappa  Security
By Bike Bhasker Security
963 By Bike Bhasker Security
963 By Bike Bhasker  Security
964 By Bike Bhasker  Security
ByBike  Bhasker Security
By Bike Bhasker Security
18040 AP29T 99 Arvind Security
14916 By Bike Basappa  Security
258 By Bike  Mehaboob Security
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LABOUR QUARTOR - RENT DETAILS

Company |Paramount Builders From: 05-03-10
Project  |Paramount Residency To: 11-03-10
Date 12-Mar-10
S N¢ Q.No |Name Of Occupar Contractors' Name |Rent Tubeligh T.V. Fan |Music Total
1 1  |Ramachandra Manyem 40 10 507
2 2 |Satish Muarlidhar 40 10 15 . 65 <
3 3 Suresh Muarlidhar 40 10 15 657
4 4 |Prabhakar Muarlidhar 40 10 507
5 5 |Narasimha Hanumanth 40 10 507
6 6 Praveen Ranadheer 40 10 : 507"
7 7 |Narayana Hanumanth 40 10 _ 507
8 8  |Soma Narsaiah Ranadheer 40 10 507
9 9  |Narasimha Ranadheer 40 10 50 .
10 10 |Hem Singh Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50<”
11 11 IManoj Kumar Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 - 507~
12| 12 |Narsing Sri Krishna Prajapathi 0 . 1w 1 T L
13 13  |Rambabu Hanumanth 40 10 _ 50,7
14 14 [Kumar KGN Marble 40 10 50~
15 15 |Govind Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
16 16 |Vasant Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 - 50" |
17 17 |Jethu Ram Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 <7 50"
18 18 |Akshay Company 0 .0 | PR L0
19 19 [Crech Company 0 0 oL — 0
20| 20 [DhanRaj Hanumanth 40 10 KT 50 ¢
21 21 |AatmaRam Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 &~ Y\.o°< e 50,
22 22 |Dilip Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 an 50,
23 23 |Janthu Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 27 50
24 24 |[Tumesh Kumar Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 N 50,/
25 25 SKP (Store) Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 P 507"
26 | 26  |Madhusudhan Sti Krishna Prajapathi 40 0 - 50
Grand Total ;
{(In words Rupees One Thousand Two Hundred & Thirty only i
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